2016-2017 CONTACT INFORMATION

Show Choir Director: Curtis Shaw

Anonymous Blue Director: Todd Roth

Show Choir Manager:

Gretchen Davenport

PARENT LEADERSHIP TEAM
Ads/Announcements:
Heidi Raudenbush

Cabaret Night: Cindy Stock
Liz Nussear

Chaperones:

Gretchen Davenport

Carrie Stumph
Angela Ottinger
Jennifer Head

Choreography Day Meals
Elite: Tammie Stinson
Class Royale: Dawn Davis

Nancy Laudeman

Classic Showcase:
Jennifer Bennett

Communications/Social Media:
Heidi Raudenbush
Lisa Wright

Kim Shelford
Angela Ottinger

Costumes:

Fall Concessions:
Nancy Laudeman
Linette Godfrey

Golf Classic: Curtis Shaw

Holiday Poinsettia Sales:
Tonia Crawford

Photographer: Lisa Wright
Show Choir Clinic:

Heidi Raudenbush
Jennifer Head

Tech Day/Potluck:

Treasurers:
Ann Chivers
Linette Godfrey

WingNuts: Bret Spinks

cshaw@sacs.k12.in.us
toddroth99@yahoo.com

gretchendavenport@gmail.com

heidiraudenbush@hotmail.com

stockboys3@msn.com
nussearl@aol.com

gretchendavenport@gmail.com
cstumph@comcast.net
aeottinger@frontier.com
jennhead71@hotmail.com

thickbottom@hotmail.com
dawndavisO4@aol.com
nancyrichl@yahoo.com

jenniferbennett2 @comcast.net

homesteadshowchoir@gmail.com

heidiraudenbush@hotmail.com
lisatopia@gmail.com

kashelford@aol.com
aeottinger@frontier.com

nancyrichl@yahoo.com
linettegodfry@gmail.com

cshaw@sacs.k12.in.us

Tonia e@yahoo.com

lisatopia@gmail.com

heidiraudenbush@hotmail.com
jennhead71@hotmail.com

aechivers@gmail.com
linettegodfry@gmail.com

bretspinks@comcast.net

431.2264
615.2966

437.5005 (cell/text)
625.6020 (home)
760.6957

410.2548
241.7032

437.5005
348.4451

750.1449
438.0027

442.7584
438.1589
241.7517
579.8048
760.6957
750.3100
418.1326
750.1449

241.7517
312.8499

466.0103
750.3100

760.6957
4380027

409.2395
312.8499

615.3544
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